
MAJOR
ATTRACTIONS

NEW CAPTIVATING
COMMENTARY

MEAL
DEAL

1 Day / 2 Days
5 Days

LIVE BUS
TRACKING

Hop on to discover Dubai then hop off to 
explore more. 

DISCOVER

Creek Arabian Dhow Cruise

+

1 Day

INCLUDED

With 96 hitting bays, two 
restaurants, an arcade, a sports 
bar with 7 mega screens, a 
garden, a terrace, endless food 
and drink promotions, iconic 
views and incredible vibes 

Visit Topgolf Dubai for good times, done better!

FREE SHUTTLE SERVICE

From Dubai Mall to Topgolf daily ask staff for details.

guaranteed, it’s no wonder that Topgolf Dubai has cemented it’s space 
as Dubai’s top entertainment venue.

ADULT CHILD

AED 
315

AED 
195

*Price Includes 5% VAT

AS OF 01.03.24

HOP-ON HOP-OFF

UPGRADE TO AN EXPLORE TICKET
GET TO VISIT THESE SIX WORLD-FAMOUS ATTRACTIONS!

GO FOR FREE!
MOST POPULAR

• Hop-on, Hop-off (5days)
• Atlantis the Palm Aquarium
• MEAL DEAL Unlimited Pizza & Drinks
• Creek Arabian Dhow Cruise
• Madame Tussauds
• Desert Sunset Adventure

MADAME TUSSAUDS ARABIAN DHOW CRUISE

HOP-ON  HOP-OFF ATLANTIS THE PALM AQUARIUM

• Hop-on, Hop-off 
• Creek Arabian Dhow Cruise
• Atlantis the Palm Aquarium
• MEAL DEAL Unlimited Pizza & Drinks

INCLUDED

ESSENTIAL TICKETBEST 
VALUE The essential Big Bus Experience  

Our best value ticket!

ADULT CHILD

AED 
395

AED 
250

BIG TICKETS  DISCOVER EXPLORE

VALID 1 Day 5 Days

HOP-ON, HOP-OFF

CREEK DHOW CRUISE

MEAL DEAL ‘UNLIMITED PIZZA & DRINKS’ 
Available on Creek Dhow Cruise

ATLANTIS THE PALM AQUARIUM
Lost Chambers Aquarium

DESERT SUNSET ADVENTURE

MADAME TUSSAUDS

PRICES*

ADULT AED 315 AED 450

CHILD 5-15 years AED 195 AED 320

BEST VALUE

ESSENTIAL

2 Days

AED 395

AED 250

LIMITED

AVAILABILITY

BOOK 
NOW!

2 0 2 3

Middle East's Leading
Sightseeing Bus Tour

Operator



DISCOVER DUBAI

RECORDED COMMENTARY AVAILABLE IN
Please look after your ticket if you lose it, you lose your ride! LIVE CHAT WITH US AT

BIGBUSTOURS.COM/contactDXB

2 0 2 3

Middle East's Leading
Sightseeing Bus Tour Operator

RED  ROUTE  |  DURATION 1 HR 45 MINS
         Operating hours from 9.00 - 18.45 | Tour ends at Burj Khalifa | Dubai Mall

BLUE  ROUTE  |  DURATION 2 HRS 15 MINS
         Operating hours from 9.00 - 19.30 | Tour ends at Burj Khalifa | Dubai Mall

221817

5

DOWNLOAD THE APP
LIVE BUS TRACKING

10

13

1112

14

3 RED ROUTE
STOP FIRST BUS LAST BUS

Burj Khalifa | Dubai Mall 09:00 17:00
2 Financial Centre 09:12 17:12
3 Museum of the Future 09:14 17:14
4 Royal Palace 09:22 17:22
5 Creek (Dhow Cruise) 09:38 17:38
6 Bastakiya Old Village 09:41 17:41
7 Al Fahidi Fort *(Currently Closed) 09:44 17:44
8 Old Souk ‘Of Arabia’ 09:48 17:48
9 Heritage Village 09:52 17:52

10 Gold Souk 10:05 18:05
11 Spice Souk 10:08 18:08
12 Dubai Creek 10:11 18:11
13 Baniyas Road 10:13 18:13
14 Burjuman 10:23 18:23
15 Dubai Frame 10:30 18:30

1

MEAL DEAL
Indulge in endless slices & sips with 
our unlimited Pizza & Drinks offer.

Included in Essential & Explore Tickets

UNLIMITED PIZZA & DRINKS

Enjoy a feast without limits!

START YOUR
TOUR HERE

RECOMMENDED!

6 7

8

4
2

9

15

1 3 128 116 24

1

RED ROUTE BLUE ROUTE

Experience the enchanting allure of 
Dubai Creek. 

Enjoy a captivating glimpse into the rich 
tapestry of Dubai’s history and culture.

CREEK CRUISE

5From Creek    |  Stop

ARABIAN DHOW

Starts: 10am  |  Last: 4pm  |  Every: 1 hour

16

18
17

20

21

24

19

22

23

BLUE ROUTE
STOP FIRST BUS LAST BUS

Burj Khalifa | Dubai Mall 09:00 17:00

16 Mall of Emirates | Ski Dubai 09:25 17:25

17 Ain Dubai | Madame Tussauds 09:40 17:40

18 Dubai Marina (JBR) 09:50 17:50

19 Bayside (Skydive Dubai) 10:05 18:05

20 Tallest Block 10:08 18:08

21 Media City 10:13 18:13

22 Atlantis the Palm Aqaurium 10:31 18:31

23 Palm West Beach 10:36 18:36

24 Souk Madinat | Burj Al Arab 10:47 18:47

1


